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
you might want to dig 
deep to figure out what 
is best for you, for your 
living situation, for your 
relationship with your 
mom, for your disability, 
and for your finances; 
and then make a decision. 
If you sit down with an 
attorney and walk through 
all these issues, you might 
get a better sense of what 
your options are and how 
the future with your mother 
and this property is likely 
to play out.
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book series. Samuel J. 
Tamkin is a Chicago-based 
real estate attorney. 
Contact at ThinkGlink.com.
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Duke
  Warner
 Realty

FAMILY HOME ON 36 ACRES! Daylight 
basement, 5/2.5 bath, wrap around deck. 
$469,000 RMLS #16452348 

SOUTH FORK RANCH! River frontage, 205 
ac, 50 irr, 2 story, 3/2.5, LOP tags, offi  ce, shop, 
hay cover, loafi ng shed, livestock corrals, fenced.  
$667,500 RMLS #16466846

GORGEOUS HOME ON 39 ACRES! Views,  
3/2, garage, deer fenced yard, 3 greenhouses, barn 
w/shop, fenced.  $399,500  RMLS #17144491

Dayville John Day Valley
Lori Hickerson, Principal Broker, GRI, P.C. • Sally Knowles, Broker, GRI

Babette Larson, Broker, GRI, Offi  ce Manager

215 South Fork Road • Dayville, OR 97825

(541) 575-2617 • (541) 932-4493 • (541) 987-2363
To view all of our properties go to: www.eastoregonrealestate.com

MEMBERS OF RMLS & MLS
www.rmls.com and www.centraloregonrealtors.com

Licensed In Th e State Of Oregon

Please give us a call for additional listing information.
"Your Professional Real Estate Choice in Grant County."

See our listings at: www.easternoregonrealty.net  •  www.eastoregonrealestate.com  •  www.farmseller.com  •  www.rmls.com

SPACIOUS 1,924 +/- SF 3BD/1BA.  Kit w/peninsula; appls incl. 
Fam rm w/hardwood, laundry, storage & bonus rm w/etched 
cement fl oor. Oil monitor & newer Blaze King stove. Fresh paint 
& BA w/rustic blue pine walls. Lg deck, carport & shed. $145,000 
RMLS#17158001

PRIVATE GATED YEAR-ROUND RETREAT OR REC HIDEAWAY! 
Comfortable 3BD/2BA 1652+/- MH on 7.4+/- acs  behind locked 
gate w/374+/- ft Unity Reservoir frontage & great views. Enjoy 
hunting, fi shing, ATVs, boating, winter activities out your door. 
Outbldgs & guest trlr. Above-ground pool. $249,900 RMLS# 
16696248

CUTE 2BD/1BA 1948 STARTER HOME. Owner carry so here’s 
your chance to get into your own home without bank loan.  
768 +/- SF hm w/1-car gar. Range & fridge incl. FA elec heat. 
Close to shopping, restaurants & more. Call for terms. $78,500 
RMLS#17596383

[NEW PRICE] WORK FROM HOME W/THIS GREAT MAIN STREET LOC 
ON HWY 26. 3BA/1BA 1040 +/- SF on Canyon Cr close to downtown 
John Day & City Pk. Attached remod 2594 +/- SF comm  space w/2 
woodstoves & monitor oil stove & rest room. $134,000!  RMLS# 
16606400

1ST TIME ON MARKET! OFF GRID. Want privacy & a getaway from 
rat race? 5BD/2BA 3000 +/- SF log hm /full basement, cov deck, 
solar & good gravity fl ow spring. 10X40 shop & solar facility, sm 
guest cabin w/loft. 80 +/- timbered acs borders NF. One-owner. 
$375,000 RMLS#16092175

Jerry Franklin, GRI (ABR)/SRES 
Principal Broker/Owner, 
541-820-3721

Wendy Hull, GRI
Principal Broker, 541-620-4239

Michal Madden
Broker, 541-620-4408

Traci Frazier
Broker, 541-620-0925

Lindsey Madden
Broker, 541-792-0031
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SECLUDED HOME IN PINES. 
Cedar-sided 2BD/1BA w/lg lower 
cov deck & beautiful staircase to 
fenced yard plus cov decks on 2 
sides of upper level. Shop w/lean 
to & 2 sheds. Manicured grounds, 
lots of prkg, wildlife, privacy. 
Pride of ownership. $275,000 
RMLS#15452905
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FEATURED
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COUNTRY  
PREFERRED,  
REALTORS

331 W. MAIN ST. • JOHN DAY, OR 97845
(541) 575-2710 • 1-800-575-2710

Formerly Coldwell Banker Preferred Group

Amy Denman Owner/ Broker ........................................................ 503-577-7029
Al Denman Broker .......................................................................... 503-709-0425
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